
         

Prices are per person unless noted with a minimum 25 people. All your Brickyard favorites are 
available To Go. Minimum 24 Hour advance notice required. Delivery is available to surrounding 
areas for $50. Disposable Sterno setup and utensils can be provided for an additional fee.

Starters 
Wings or Chicken Cutlets $6 
Loaded Potato Skins $3.5 
Chicken Teriyaki Skewers $6
Beef Teriyaki Skewers $6
Our own Meatballs $5
Handmade Egg Rolls  
    Cheese Steak or Buffalo $5
Sausage, Pepper & Onion $4
Cheesburger Sliders $4

PARTY PLATTERS 

House Salad $30 $50
Caesar Salad $30 $50
Italian Chopped Salad $40 $70
Tortellini Alfredo $35 $65
Chicken Parmesan $40 $75
Eggplant Parmesan $35 $65
Lasagna with Meat $40 $75
Vegetable Lasagna $32 $60
Baked Ziti $35 $65
Chicken Broccolli Ziti $40 $70
Penne with Marinara $25 $48
Sausage Pepper Onion $40 $70
Fire Roasted Vegetables $25 $48
Meatballs $35 $65
Roasted Red Bliss Patatos $25 $45
Steak Tips $60 $115
Turkey Tips $55 $105
Teriyaki Chicken $40 $75
Rice Pilaf $25 $48 

SandwiChesSandwiChes
All served with chipsAll served with chips

COMBO PLATTERCOMBO PLATTER $7 $7

Chicken Parmesan, Buffalo Chicken, Meatloaf, Chicken Parmesan, Buffalo Chicken, Meatloaf, 
Sausage Pepper & Onion, Meatball Parmesan, Sausage Pepper & Onion, Meatball Parmesan, 
Pulled Pork, Chicken PestoPulled Pork, Chicken Pesto

ITALIAN COLD CUTSITALIAN COLD CUTS (with soft rolls) $6 (with soft rolls) $6

ASSORTED WRAPSASSORTED WRAPS $7 $7

Prosciutto, Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato, Italian Prosciutto, Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato, Italian 
Cold Cut, Oven Roasted Turkey, Roasted Chicken Cold Cut, Oven Roasted Turkey, Roasted Chicken 

BOXED LUNCHESBOXED LUNCHES $12 $12

Choice of Sandwich, Chips, Bottle of Soda & Choice of Sandwich, Chips, Bottle of Soda & 
Freshly Baked Chocolate Chip CookieFreshly Baked Chocolate Chip Cookie

BURGER BOXBURGER BOX $15 $15

1/2 Pound Prime Cheeseburger, Chips, Bottle of 1/2 Pound Prime Cheeseburger, Chips, Bottle of 
Soda & Freshly Baked Chocolate Chip CookieSoda & Freshly Baked Chocolate Chip Cookie

DINNERS DINNERS 
SERVED SERVED 
INDIVIDUALLYINDIVIDUALLY  
Minimum of 25 people
Chicken Parm & Penne $9.5Chicken Parm & Penne $9.5
Chicken, Broccoli & Penne $9Chicken, Broccoli & Penne $9
Ziti/Linguine with Meatballs $8Ziti/Linguine with Meatballs $8
ZIti /Linguini with Sausage $7.5ZIti /Linguini with Sausage $7.5
Jumbo Shrimp Scampi $12Jumbo Shrimp Scampi $12
Buffalo Chicken Mac N Cheese $9Buffalo Chicken Mac N Cheese $9
Oven Baked Vegetable Lasagna $8Oven Baked Vegetable Lasagna $8
Oven Baked Meat Lasagna $9Oven Baked Meat Lasagna $9
Eggplant Marinara with Penne $8.5Eggplant Marinara with Penne $8.5
Chicken Teriyaki with Rice and Veggies $9Chicken Teriyaki with Rice and Veggies $9
Steak Tips with Rice and Veggies $15Steak Tips with Rice and Veggies $15

SoupS
Chicken Vegetable $3.5
Chicken & Rice $3.5
Minestrone $3.5
Beef Barley $4

Salad 
House $3.5
Caesar $3.5
Italian Chopped $4.5
Antipasto $5.5 

Bulk takeout 
Menu Options

BEVERAGES
20-ounce bottles $3 
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite or Spring Water
Sparkling Water

SWEET 
ENDINGS
Traditional Mini Cannoli’s $4.5
Tiramisu $5
Fresh Baked Chocolate 
Chip Cookies $4
Double Dark Chocolate Cake $6.5/$65/$130
Fresh-Baked Brownies $4.5 

HALF PAN
serves 8-10

FULL PAN
serves 15-20

BRICKYARD BRICKYARD 
AUTHENTIC AUTHENTIC 

PIZZA & PIZZA & 
CALZONESCALZONES
PIZZAS 3 FOR $30 OR 10 FOR $90PIZZAS 3 FOR $30 OR 10 FOR $90

CALZONES $20 EACH OR 10 FOR $180CALZONES $20 EACH OR 10 FOR $180
Italian Cold Cut, Chicken Parmesan, Italian Cold Cut, Chicken Parmesan, 
Sausage Peppers & Onion, Four Cheese, Sausage Peppers & Onion, Four Cheese, 
Meatball Parmesan, Veggie or Meat Lovers, Meatball Parmesan, Veggie or Meat Lovers, 
Steak and Cheese +$3Steak and Cheese +$3


